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OX 36 H-2609 2703327 142,50 24

OX 36-2600 2820838 14,91 24

OX 370-2500 1593048 56,00 35

OX 375-2250 1593056 35,80 36

OX 375-2500 1593064 37,00 36

OX 40-2000 1591975 17,53 24

OX 40-3000 1591983 23,30 24

OX 410-4500 1592874 57,80 35

OX 41-1000 2598558 37,50 22

OX 42-0550 1591878 22,10 23

OX 42-0850 1820486 27,50 23

OX 42-1050 1591142 31,20 23

OX 43-0510 1591940 24,50 23

OX 440 H-2708 1592696 345,00 20

OX 44-0000 1591908 26,30 23

OX 45-0650 1591886 36,20 23

OX 46-0000 1591916 4,91 23

OX 47-0000 1591924 5,36 23

OX 49-0000 1591932 27,30 23

OX 50 P-0000 2231387 28,20 27

OX 50 Z-0000 2231395 24,40 27

OX 51-0000 1592440 39,90 27

OX 52-0000 2231379 58,10 26

OX 53-0000 1609742 35,00 26

OX 58-0800 1592491 71,50 26

OX 58-1200 1592505 96,40 26

OX 59-1500 1980998 214,80 27

OX 60-0650 1592610 30,50 25

OX 620 H-1257 1879812 87,30 16

OX 62-0800 1592637 44,10 25

OX 630 H-2757 2336537 120,50 14

OX 63-0400 1592645 19,54 25

OX 635 H-3009 1707663 93,30 11

OX 638 H-3509 1881353 102,90 11

OX 64-0550 1592653 30,20 25

OX 644 H-1255 1852728 68,40 15

OX 648 H-1257 1962396 79,00 14

OX 648 H-2508 1852701 93,30 14

OX 70 E-0901 1592106 56,80 32

OX 70 H-0905 1592122 50,80 32

OX 80 3069044 49,00 34

OX 80 B 3069052 55,90 34

OX E-123-0100 1593889 1,51 37

OX E-123-0125 1997238 1,73 37

OX E-123-0150 1593897 1,28 37

OX E-123-0200 1693867 1,62 37

OX VS 24 1737147 1366,00

OX VS 24 R 1981048 1641,00

OX E-36 H-2600 2803542 26,40 24

OX E-453 H-0800 1810138 42,30 20

OX E-620 H-1250 1885154 36,70 16                               

OX E-630 H-2750 2477068 45,20 14

OX E-638 H-3500 1896431 39,90 11

OX E-644 H-1250 1852744 29,10 15

OX E-648 H-1250 1962426 33,90 14

OX E-648 H-2500 1852736 37,80 14

OX E-696 H-0850 1708317 39,80 11

OX E-76 E-1100 1593749 30,50 31

OX E-78 E-0360 1593455 4,85 17

OX E-78 E-0380 1593463 5,44 17

OX E-78 E-0410 1593471 5,67 17

OX E-78 E-0600 2976498 9,05 30

OX E-78 H-0800 2174588 13,59 30

OX E-82 E-0800 1593781 13,95

OX E-83 E-0600 1591126 11,58 17

OX E-83 E-0700 1593382 12,41 17

OX E-83 E-0800 1593390 14,06 17

OX E-83 H-0390 1593838 8,98 36

OX E-84 E-0500 1593706 9,57 15

OX E-84 E-0700 1953281 14,30 15

OX E-84 E-0800 1593714 14,89 15

OX E-85 E-0850 1593684 18,67 14

OX E-86 E-0850 1593730 12,41 11

OX E-87 E-0950 1593668 12,29 25

OX E-87 E-1180 1593676 12,29 25

OX E-90 E-0900 1593595 13,83 32

OX E-91 E-0800 1593447 14,42 35

OX E-94 H-0700 1593412 21,90 16

OX E-94 H-0800 1593420 25,80 16

OX E-95 H-0700 1593536 21,90 19

OX E-96 H-0850 1593641 21,60 11

OX E-98 H-0450 1593617 15,60 32

OX E-99 H-0750 1593552 35,10 20

OX E-99 H-9000 1615440 31,90

OX 10 H-1207 1591193 80,00 19

OX 125-0000 2907054 39,00 33

OX 126-0000 2646978 11,84 33

OX 127-0000 2821095 12,09 33

OX 128-0000 3026833 13,65 34

OX 129-0000 3086542 10,25 34

OX 15 H-0807 1591207 66,10 19

OX 15 H-1007 1591215 76,80 19

OX 16 H-1008 1591223 128,70 19

OX 171 E-1102 1592351 93,60 31

OX 171 E-1302 1592386 98,20 31

OX 172 A-0500 1976176 74,90 30

OX 172 A-0700 1976168 82,10 30

OX 172 A-0900 2294478 100,50 30

OX 172 SCH-0500 2937476 90,90 31

OX 173 E-0500 1592408 33,10 30

OX 173 E-0600 2976463 37,40 30

OX 173 H-0580 1949365 41,40 30

OX 173 K-0500 2478099 48,00 30

OX 18 H-1206 1591630 160,60 20

OX 20 H-1007 1591045 73,00 16

OX 20 H-1257 1591061 73,10 16

OX 20 H-1407 1591304 80,60 16

OX 20 H-1608 1591320 96,80 16

OX 209 E-1002 1591037 50,80 17

OX 209 E-1252 1591398 55,90 17

OX 209 E-1402 1591401 65,50 17

OX 209 E-1602 1591428 73,30 17

OX 235 E-0602 1591649 34,10 17

OX 235 E-0802 1591657 37,10 17

OX 235 E-1002 1591665 43,60 17

OX 244 E-1251 1591738 44,70 15

OX 248 E-1257 1953338 56,90 15

OX 248 E-2501 1591703 65,00 15

OX 25 H-1107 1591487 90,40 17

OX 252 K-0500 2717883 28,50 32

OX 252 T-0000 2794012 12,51 32

OX 270 GST-600 1735934 42,10 17

OX 30 E-2751 1591762 97,10 14

OX 31-0300 1592068 9,97 24

OX 32-0100 1592041 8,52 24

OX 33-0200 1785419 17,98 37

OX 34-0400 1592076 12,86 24

OX 345 H-1102 1593005 81,00 36

OX 35 E-3001 1591789 75,10 11

OX 35 H-3009 1591797 81,30 11

OX 350-0850 1592890 54,20 35

OX 355-0700 1592912 68,70 35
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1592874 OX 410-4500 57,80 35

1592890 OX 350-0850 54,20 35

1592912 OX 355-0700 68,70 35

1593005 OX 345 H-1102 81,00 36

1593048 OX 370-2500 56,00 35

1593056 OX 375-2250 35,80 36

1593064 OX 375-2500 37,00 36

1593889 OX E-123-0100 1,51 37

1593897 OX E-123-0150 1,28 37

1609742 OX 53-0000 35,00 26

1693867 OX E-123-0200 1,62 37

1707663 OX 635 H-3009 93,30 11

1735934 OX 270 GST-600 42,10 17

1785419 OX 33-0200 17,98 37

1737147 OX VS 24 1366,00

1820486 OX 42-0850 27,50 23

1852701 OX 648 H-2508 93,30 14

1852728 OX 644 H-1255 68,40 15

1879812 OX 620 H-1257 87,30 16

1881353 OX 638 H-3509 102,90 11

1949365 OX 173 H-0580 41,40 30

1953338 OX 248 E-1257 56,90 15

1962396 OX 648 H-1257 79,00 14

1976168 OX 172 A-0700 82,10 30

1976176 OX 172 A-0500 74,90 30

1980998 OX 59-1500 214,80 27

1981048 OX VS 24 R 1641,00

1997238 OX E-123-0125 1,73 37

2231379 OX 52-0000 58,10 26

2231387 OX 50 P-0000 28,20 27

2231395 OX 50 Z-0000 24,40 27

2294478 OX 172 A-0900 100,50 30

2336537 OX 630 H-2757 120,50 14

2478099 OX 173 K-0500 48,00 30

2598558 OX 41-1000 37,50 22

2646978 OX 126-0000 11,84 33

2703327 OX 36 H-2609 142,50 24

2717883 OX 252 K-0500 28,50 32

2794012 OX 252 T-0000 12,51 32

2820838 OX 36-2600 14,91 24

2821095 OX 127-0000 12,09 33

2907054 OX 125-0000 39,00 33

2937476 OX 172 SCH-0500 90,90 31

2976463 OX 173 E-0600 37,40 30

3026833 OX 128-0000 13,65 34

3069044 OX 80 49,00 34

3069052 OX 80 B 55,90 34

3086542 OX 129-0000 10,25 34

2803542 OX E-36 H-2600 26,40 24

1810138 OX E-453 H-0800 42,30 20

1885154 OX E-620 H-1250 36,70 16

2477068 OX E-630 H-2750 45,20 14

1896431 OX E-638 H-3500 39,90 11

1852744 OX E-644 H-1250 29,10 15

1962426 OX E-648 H-1250 33,90 14

1852736 OX E-648 H-2500 37,80 14

1708317 OX E-696 H-0850 39,80 11

1593749 OX E-76 E-1100 30,50 31

1593455 OX E-78 E-0360 4,85 17

1593463 OX E-78 E-0380 5,44 17

1593471 OX E-78 E-0410 5,67 17

2976498 OX E-78 E-0600 9,05 30

2174588 OX E-78 H-0800 13,59 30

1593781 OX E-82 E-0800 13,95

1591126 OX E-83 E-0600 11,58 17

1593382 OX E-83 E-0700 12,41 17

1593390 OX E-83 E-0800 14,06 17

1593838 OX E-83 H-0390 8,98 36

1593706 OX E-84 E-0500 9,57 15

1953281 OX E-84 E-0700 14,30 15

1593714 OX E-84 E-0800 14,89 15

1593684 OX E-85 E-0850 18,67 14

1593730 OX E-86 E-0850 12,41 11

1593668 OX E-87 E-0950 12,29 25

1593676 OX E-87 E-1180 12,29 25

1593595 OX E-90 E-0900 13,83 32

1593447 OX E-91 E-0800 14,42 35

1593412 OX E-94 H-0700 21,90 16

1593420 OX E-94 H-0800 25,80 16

1593536 OX E-95 H-0700 21,90 19

1593641 OX E-96 H-0850 21,60 11

1593617 OX E-98 H-0450 15,60 32

1593552 OX E-99 H-0750 35,10 20

1615440 OX E-99 H-9000 31,90

1591037 OX 209 E-1002 50,80 17

1591045 OX 20 H-1007 73,00 16

1591061 OX 20 H-1257 73,10 16

1591142 OX 42-1050 31,20 23

1591193 OX 10 H-1207 80,00 19

1591207 OX 15 H-0807 66,10 19

1591215 OX 15 H-1007 76,80 19

1591223 OX 16 H-1008 128,70 19

1591304 OX 20 H-1407 80,60 16

1591320 OX 20 H-1608 96,80 16

1591398 OX 209 E-1252 55,90 17

1591401 OX 209 E-1402 65,50 17

1591428 OX 209 E-1602 73,30 17

1591487 OX 25 H-1107 90,40 17

1591630 OX 18 H-1206 160,60 20

1591649 OX 235 E-0602 34,10 17

1591657 OX 235 E-0802 37,10 17

1591665 OX 235 E-1002 43,60 17

1591703 OX 248 E-2501 65,00 15

1591738 OX 244 E-1251 44,70 15

1591762 OX 30 E-2751 97,10 14

1591789 OX 35 E-3001 75,10 11

1591797 OX 35 H-3009 81,30 11

1591878 OX 42-0550 22,10 23

1591886 OX 45-0650 36,20 23

1591908 OX 44-0000 26,30 23

1591916 OX 46-0000 4,91 23

1591924 OX 47-0000 5,36 23

1591932 OX 49-0000 27,30 23

1591940 OX 43-0510 24,50 23

1591975 OX 40-2000 17,53 24

1591983 OX 40-3000 23,30 24

1592041 OX 32-0100 8,52 24

1592068 OX 31-0300 9,97 24

1592076 OX 34-0400 12,86 24

1592106 OX 70 E-0901 56,80 32

1592122 OX 70 H-0905 50,80 32

1592351 OX 171 E-1102 93,60 31

1592386 OX 171 E-1302 98,20 31

1592408 OX 173 E-0500 33,10 30

1592440 OX 51-0000 39,90 27

1592491 OX 58-0800 71,50 26

1592505 OX 58-1200 96,40 26

1592610 OX 60-0650 30,50 25

1592637 OX 62-0800 44,10 25

1592645 OX 63-0400 19,54 25

1592653 OX 64-0550 30,20 25

1592696 OX 440 H-2708 345,00 20
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